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Machine Id

OPARDIV CARTER SAMPLE 1

Component

Hydraulic System
Fluid

AW HYDRAULIC OIL ISO 68 (--- GAL)

DIAGNOSIS

Recommendation
We advise that you check all areas where dirt can
enter the system. Resample at the next service
interval to monitor.

Wear
All component wear rates are normal.

Contamination
There is a moderate amount of particulates present
in the oil. Elemental level of silicon (Si) above
normal indicating ingress of dirt/seal material.

Fluid Condition
Viscosity of sample indicates oil is within ISO 46
range, advise investigate. Confirm oil type. The AN
level is acceptable for this fluid.
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FLUID DEGRADATION

Acid Number (AN)
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mg KOH/g

Client Info
Client Info
Client Info
Client Info
Client Info

method

ASTM D8184
ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m

method

ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m

method

ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m
ASTM D6304
ASTM D6304

method

ASTM D7647
ASTM D7647
ASTM D7647
ASTM D7647
ASTM D7647
ASTM D7647
1SO 4406 (c)

method

ASTM D8045

limit/base

limit/base

>20
>10
>10

>10
>10
>75
>10

limit/base

5
S
5

25
200
300
370
2500

limit/base

>20

>20
>0.1
>1000

limit/base

>5000
>1300
>160
>40

>10

>3
>19/17/14

limit/base

0.57

current

WC06161429
12 Apr 2024
0

0

N/A
ABNORMAL

current

17

current

<1

0

0

<1

0

76
279
343
5169

current

61

<1

0
0.006
61

current

8955
2334
189

50

1

0
20/18/15

current

0.44

DIRT
history1 history2
history1 history2
history1 history2
history1 history2
history1 history2
history1 history2

Contact/Location: SOPORTE TECNICO - MOLUB

Page 1 of 2



Weaetk

ppm

cles (I m

number of part
.

12000

10000

G000

6000

Water (ppm)

4poo

2000

(=}
=

]
=
=
=

=
£
=]

Acid Number {mg KOH/g)
=
=1

=
.
=

OIL ANALYSIS REPORT

Silicon (ppm) VISUAL method limit/base current history1 history2
- White Metal scalar *Visual NONE NONE -
i Yellow Metal scalar *Visual NONE NONE =
Precipitate scalar *Visual NONE NONE -
Abnomal Silt scalar *Visual NONE NONE -
Debris scalar *Visual NONE NONE -
Sand/Dirt scalar *Visual NONE NONE -
g g Appearance scalar *Visual NORML NORML -
= < Odor scalar *Visual NORML NORML -
particle Trend Emulsified Water scalar *Visual >0.1 NEG -
: Free Water scalar *Visual NEG -
R FLUID PROPERTIES method limit/base current history1 history?2
Abnomal Visc @ 40°C cSt ASTM D445 68 43.9 -
SAMPLE IMAGES method limit/base current history1 history2
8 & Color no image no image
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Severe Bottom ‘ no image no image
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Laboratory : WearCheck USA - 501 Madison Ave., Cary, NC 27513 MOLUB LUBRICANTES ESPECIALIZADOS
Sample No. :WC06161429 Received : 26 Apr 2024 ALEXANDER FLEMING 136, COACALCO DE BERRIOZABAL
Lab Number : 06161429 Tested : 29 Apr 2024 COL GRANJAS DE SAN CRISTOBAL, ZZ
Unique Number : 10996852 Diagnosed  :30 Apr 2024 - Don Baldridge MX

Report Id: MOLUB [WUSCAR] 06161429 (Generated: 04/30/2024 15:00:35) Rev: 1

Centificate 12367 Test Package :IND 2 ( Additional Tests: KF, PQ)
To discuss this sample report, contact Customer Service at 1-800-237-1369.
* - Denotes test methods that are outside of the ISO 17025 scope of accreditation.

Contact: SOPORTE TECNICO
soporte@molub.com.mx

Statements of conformity to specifications are based on the simple acceptance decision rule (JCGM 106:2012)
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